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MOLA ROTATIVA

MOLA CILINDRICA CORINDONE ROSA

Articolo

AND159904
AND159905
AND159907
AND159915

AND159916

www.galvancenter.it

Modello

MA.038 mm 30x30 G.6

MA.022 mm 15x20 G.6

MA.028 mm 20x25 G.6

MA.033 mm 25x25 G.6

MA.016 mm 10x20 G.6

U.M.

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Pz

Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa

€2,44

€ 1,46

€1,95

€2,04

€ 1,46
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